Selection and Ordering data

Order No.

SITRANS FUG1010 Gas Check Metering Kit
* FM/CSA approved
® ATEX approved

Content of delivery

1

1 pair

1 pair

1 pair

1 pair

2 pairs
2 pairs

Dual channel dedicated transmitter
(FM/CSA or ATEX approved)

Transportable sensors C1
Pipe: od 3.500 inches, wt 0.216 inches,
carbon steel

Transportable sensors C2
Pipe: od 6.625 inches, wt 0.280 inches,
carbon steel

Transportable sensors D1
Pipe: od 10.750 inches,
wt 0.365 inches, carbon steel

Transportable sensors D2
Pipe: od 16.000 inches,
wt 0.500 , carbon steel

Sensor cables 6m (20 ft)
Mounting frames

Spacer bar (dedicated)
Mounting strap
Couplant CC128
Couplant/Damping Film
Flow case

Flowmeter manual
Laminated card set

D) CQO:FUG-GASKIT
D) CQO:FUG-GASAKIT

D) Subject to export regulations AL: N, ECCN: EAR99H.



